PRODUCT OVERVIEW
Portable soil analyzer
Model ES-S2260
Main features
• Large screen display and
large capacity storage
• Multi-function buttons, single-
point recording, start/stop

Dimension
Order guide
12 Month Warranty, Free OEM Service!
Copyright EcoSentec All rights reserved. This document is provided
for information purposes only and the contents hereof are subject to
change without notice.
Tel: +86 28 87436908                  www.ecosentec.com
Fax: +86 28 60253688                 Email: info@ecosentec.com
Specification
ES-S2260 Portable soil sensor
CODE Function type
A Soil humidity
B Soil temperature
C Soil conductivity (EC)
D Soil PH
E Soil nitrogen (N)
F Soil phosphorus (P)
G Soil potassium (K)
ES-S2260 ABC Order example
PARAMETERS Soil Moisture Soil Temperature Soil EC Soil PH Soil NPK
Range 0%-100% -40℃~+80℃ 0-20000us/cm 3~9PH 0~1999mg/kg
Accuracy
±2% within 0-50%,
±3% within
50-100%
(Brown soil, 60%,
25℃)
±0.5℃（25℃)
±3% (0-10000us/
cm); ±5%
(10000-20000us/cm)
(brown soil, 60%RH,
25℃)
±0.3PH (Brown
soil, 60%RH,
25℃)